Ball End Power Bits - ProGuard™

TOOLS THAT WORK

e Fits all 1/4" drive bit holders

e Ball End inserts into a screw at a 25° angle
e Ball End saves time by quickly funneling tool into screw

e Superior Ball End strength and working angle

e Works in hard to reach places

rojj= v

HIGH

Upto20% stronger, with more torque and twice the

TORQUE STEEL

HighTorque
Steek:

wear resistance of standard grades of steel

.:-h.‘ . ;
L]
SI7E

INCH

r'r'! r'.-"

PART#

Standard Length Metric

2.0
2.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
&

g
10
12

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Bondhus Corporation

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

10852
10854
10856
10860
10864
10868
10872
10876
10880

1400 E Broadway * PO Box 660 « Monticel-
lo, MN 55362
Tel: 763-295-2162 + Toll Free: 800-328-
8310 * Fax: 763-295-4440

'DroEvErE)

& ey suerce
Corrosion-resistant finish: Environmentally safe, provides
better tool grip, resists solvents and is 5 times more corrosion
resistant than competitor finishes

Ao . .
¥ oo
SIZE INCH MM  PART#

Standard Length Inch

Bfed 3.0 76 10804
3/32 3.0 76 10805
7/64 3.0 76 10806
1/8 3.0 76 10807
a/ed4 3.0 76 10808
Bf32 3.0 76 10809
3M1e 3.0 76 10810
7/32 3.0 76 10811
1/4 3.0 76 10812
BfM1e 3.0 76 10813
3/8 3.0 76 10814
1/2 3.0 76 10816

Bondhus, Protanium, ProGuard, TORX® and TORX PLUS® are regis-
BriteGuard, GoldGuard tered trademarks of
and BallStar are trademarks of Bondhus Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC.
Corporation.



