

Ball End Power Bits - ProGuard™

- Fits all 1/4" drive bit holders
- Ball End inserts into a screw at a 25° angle
- Ball End saves time by quickly funneling tool into screw
- Superior Ball End strength and working angle
- Works in hard to reach places



High Torque Steel

Up to 20% stronger, with more torque and twice the wear resistance of standard grades of steel



Corrosion-resistant finish: Environmentally safe, provides better tool grip, resists solvents and is 5 times more corrosion resistant than competitor finishes




SIZE	INCH	MM	PART#
------	------	----	-------

Standard Length Metric

2.0	3.0	76	10852
2.5	3.0	76	10854
3.0	3.0	76	10856
4.0	3.0	76	10860
5.0	3.0	76	10864
6	3.0	76	10868
8	3.0	76	10872
10	3.0	76	10876
12	3.0	76	10880




SIZE	INCH	MM	PART#
------	------	----	-------

Standard Length Inch

5/64	3.0	76	10804
3/32	3.0	76	10805
7/64	3.0	76	10806
1/8	3.0	76	10807
9/64	3.0	76	10808
5/32	3.0	76	10809
3/16	3.0	76	10810
7/32	3.0	76	10811
1/4	3.0	76	10812
5/16	3.0	76	10813
3/8	3.0	76	10814
1/2	3.0	76	10816